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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, KOLHAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : DIVYANG

1 55CDHS0005389 104049735300004 NAMDEV HANMANT PATIL Male 13/Feb/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 104.00000 Divyang - EWS

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, KOLHAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001364 104289335300005 GAUTAM VILAS SATPUTE Male 23/Jan/1998 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 176.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0003418 104372275300045 AKASH RAJKAR DHAS Male 16/Sep/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 174.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0002283 104094545300037 RANJIT DATTATRAY PATIL Male 03/Oct/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 164.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0001389 104094545300022 ARJUNA KRISHNA PATIL Male 11/Nov/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0000765 104094545300008 SACHIN BALVANT KARANDE Male 13/Aug/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0001298 104094545300018 AKSHAY JAGANNATH KHARAT Male 24/Apr/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 154.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0000517 104079985300006 NARENDRA DAU WAGHMARE Male 05/Jul/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 152.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0005654 104289335300023 INDRARAJ RAJENDRA GORAVE Male 25/May/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0002729 104094545300059 BALASAHEB VIKRAM JADHAV Male 01/Jul/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 144.00000 Open

10 55CDHS0003848 104085535300083 TUSHAR SUBHASH MUDHOLKAR Male 27/Jan/2002 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 120.00000 WL-Open

11 55CDHS0007263 104094545300139 ABHIJEET SHIVAJI BHOSALE Male 20/Apr/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 WL-Open

12 55CDHS0003758 104289335300018 MURALI MRUTYUNJAY SHINTRE Male 20/Jan/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000 WL-Open

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, KOLHAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 55CDHS0000657 104094545300006 SHIVAJI KESHAV PATIL Male 02/Jul/1984 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 120.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

2 55CDHS0001095 104043475300008 AMIT TUKARAM KORE Male 03/Feb/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 92.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, KOLHAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 55CDHS0003817 104094545300094 PRATIK PRABHAKAR SUBHEDAR Male 27/Nov/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

2 55CDHS0002733 104043475300022 MUJIB MANSUR ALI KUDCHIKAR Male 25/Nov/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

3 55CDHS0006281 104043475300047 PRATHAMESH GAJANAN PATIL Male 17/Nov/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, KOLHAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 55CDHS0003593 104094545300084 PRITESH PRAVIN RANBAGLE Male 05/Mar/2003 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000

Open Against Project 

Affected

2 55CDHS0007660 104263475300156 ROHIT RAMESH MORE Male 26/Apr/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

3 55CDHS0004203 104043475300034 MUKHTAR YASIN NADAF Male 13/Feb/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, KOLHAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0003500 104043475300028 NIHAL SULTAN MULLA Male 26/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0001365 104094545300020 ABHIJIT SURESH SHITAPE Male 21/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

3 55CDHS0003061 104289335300015 OMKAR PUNDLIK MULIK Male 20/Oct/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

4 55CDHS0004921 104354935300033 BHAGYAWANT PARSU SANAP Male 08/Jun/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 90.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, KOLHAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002902 104079985300044 LAXMAN BHAGWAN GHORPADE Male 13/Nov/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 118.00000 ST

2 55CDHS0002999 104354695300045 DEVIDAS PANDIT BOMBALE Male 19/May/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000 ST

3 55CDHS0002074 104355035300037 GANPATI BAPURAO KHOKALE Male 13/Apr/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000 ST

4 55CDHS0001127 104272995300014 DEVIDAS PRAKASH CHAVAN Male 22/Jun/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000 ST

5 55CDHS0002833 104372275300037 SANJAY MAHADEV AJALE Male 10/Jan/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 102.00000 ST

6 55CDHS0008039 104263475300164 PRAVIN RAMESH TOPALE Male 31/Mar/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 92.00000 ST

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, KOLHAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001678 104043475300012 MANOHAR SANJAY PATOLE Male 13/Jul/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0003455 104272995300050 PAVAN PRAKASH IDHOLE Male 14/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0003212 104289335300016 ROHIT RAMCHANDRA SHINDE Male 06/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 OBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, KOLHAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0004040 104354935300022 DARSHAN EAKNATH BHALERAO Male 09/May/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 128.00000 Open Against EWS

2 55CDHS0003787 104094545300093 ONKAR DEELIP NIKADE Male 11/Mar/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 EWS

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, KOLHAPUR(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0001364 104289335300005 GAUTAM VILAS SATPUTE Male 23/Jan/1998 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 176.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0003418 104372275300045 AKASH RAJKAR DHAS Male 16/Sep/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 174.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0002283 104094545300037 RANJIT DATTATRAY PATIL Male 03/Oct/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 164.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0001389 104094545300022 ARJUNA KRISHNA PATIL Male 11/Nov/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0000765 104094545300008 SACHIN BALVANT KARANDE Male 13/Aug/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0001298 104094545300018 AKSHAY JAGANNATH KHARAT Male 24/Apr/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 154.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0000517 104079985300006 NARENDRA DAU WAGHMARE Male 05/Jul/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 152.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0005654 104289335300023 INDRARAJ RAJENDRA GORAVE Male 25/May/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0002729 104094545300059 BALASAHEB VIKRAM JADHAV Male 01/Jul/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 144.00000 Open

10 55CDHS0003817 104094545300094 PRATIK PRABHAKAR SUBHEDAR Male 27/Nov/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 Open Against Sportsperson
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11 55CDHS0003593 104094545300084 PRITESH PRAVIN RANBAGLE Male 05/Mar/2003 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000

Open Against Project 

Affected

12 55CDHS0003500 104043475300028 NIHAL SULTAN MULLA Male 26/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

13 55CDHS0001365 104094545300020 ABHIJIT SURESH SHITAPE Male 21/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

14 55CDHS0004040 104354935300022 DARSHAN EAKNATH BHALERAO Male 09/May/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 128.00000 Open Against EWS

15 55CDHS0000657 104094545300006 SHIVAJI KESHAV PATIL Male 02/Jul/1984 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 120.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

16 55CDHS0003848 104085535300083 TUSHAR SUBHASH MUDHOLKAR Male 27/Jan/2002 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 120.00000 WL-Open

17 55CDHS0002902 104079985300044 LAXMAN BHAGWAN GHORPADE Male 13/Nov/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 118.00000 ST

18 55CDHS0001678 104043475300012 MANOHAR SANJAY PATOLE Male 13/Jul/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

19 55CDHS0003455 104272995300050 PAVAN PRAKASH IDHOLE Male 14/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC

20 55CDHS0007263 104094545300139 ABHIJEET SHIVAJI BHOSALE Male 20/Apr/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 WL-Open

21 55CDHS0002999 104354695300045 DEVIDAS PANDIT BOMBALE Male 19/May/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000 ST

22 55CDHS0002074 104355035300037 GANPATI BAPURAO KHOKALE Male 13/Apr/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000 ST

23 55CDHS0003212 104289335300016 ROHIT RAMCHANDRA SHINDE Male 06/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 OBC

24 55CDHS0003758 104289335300018 MURALI MRUTYUNJAY SHINTRE Male 20/Jan/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000 WL-Open

25 55CDHS0002733 104043475300022 MUJIB MANSUR ALI KUDCHIKAR Male 25/Nov/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

26 55CDHS0005389 104049735300004 NAMDEV HANMANT PATIL Male 13/Feb/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 104.00000 Divyang - EWS

27 55CDHS0001127 104272995300014 DEVIDAS PRAKASH CHAVAN Male 22/Jun/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000 ST

28 55CDHS0003787 104094545300093 ONKAR DEELIP NIKADE Male 11/Mar/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 EWS

29 55CDHS0002833 104372275300037 SANJAY MAHADEV AJALE Male 10/Jan/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 102.00000 ST

30 55CDHS0006281 104043475300047 PRATHAMESH GAJANAN PATIL Male 17/Nov/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

31 55CDHS0007660 104263475300156 ROHIT RAMESH MORE Male 26/Apr/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

32 55CDHS0004203 104043475300034 MUKHTAR YASIN NADAF Male 13/Feb/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

33 55CDHS0001095 104043475300008 AMIT TUKARAM KORE Male 03/Feb/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 92.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

34 55CDHS0008039 104263475300164 PRAVIN RAMESH TOPALE Male 31/Mar/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 92.00000 ST

35 55CDHS0003061 104289335300015 OMKAR PUNDLIK MULIK Male 20/Oct/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

36 55CDHS0004921 104354935300033 BHAGYAWANT PARSU SANAP Male 08/Jun/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 90.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

37 55CDHS0002580 104289335300012 BHUSHAN MACHHINDRA MANE Male 22/Feb/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000

38 55CDHS0000821 104272995300008 SAHEBRAO BHAGORAO MAHORE Male 03/Jul/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 88.00000

39 55CDHS0004749 104043475300041 ABBAS ANIS MULLA Male 21/Apr/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

40 55CDHS0005262 104132865300110 SHATRUGHNA SHIVAJI JADHAV Male 01/Jun/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 88.00000

41 55CDHS0007251 104289335300026 AADARSH ANIL KAMBLE Male 13/Jun/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

42 55CDHS0003731 104372315300071 SAMADHAN MANOHAR DHANVE Male 14/Oct/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.00000

43 55CDHS0005915 104263475300128 VAIBHAV VAIJANATH WANJE Male 25/Jun/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

44 55CDHS0007555 104372275300134 RAMESH AMBADAS KEDAR Male 21/May/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

45 55CDHS0004713 104043475300040 SUMIT SURESH JADHAV Male 06/Oct/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 84.00000

46 55CDHS0005614 104289335300022 AMOL ABASO ZENDE Male 03/Apr/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

47 55CDHS0000531 104043475300003 RANAJIT TUKARAM UBALE Male 04/Jan/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

48 55CDHS0002663 104094545300055 ONKAR SURYAKANT SHETE Male 07/Jul/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

49 55CDHS0001908 104289335300009 SUKHADEV BHIKAJI DABHOLE Male 03/Nov/1983 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

50 55CDHS0004296 104339105300125 YOGESH SHIVHARI KAKAD Male 14/Jul/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

51 55CDHS0006005 104355035300129 SUNIL SURYAKANT RAUTWAD Male 10/Jan/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 76.00000

52 55CDHS0004360 104132865300003 VISHNU GANGADHAR JADHAV Male 21/Jun/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) Yes 74.00000
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53 55CDHS0001817 104132865300036 AKASH DATTATRYA RANKHAMB Male 05/Aug/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 74.00000

54 55CDHS0003339 104094545300078 SHUBHAM RAJU WAGHELA Male 23/Nov/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

55 55CDHS0000907 104289335300004 AMEY VIJAY KARALE Male 07/Jan/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

56 55CDHS0004823 104043475300042 SOURABH SHARAD PAWAR Male 30/Mar/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

57 55CDHS0002005 104355035300036 DHONDBA LAXMAN KIRWALE Male 05/Aug/1985 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

58 55CDHS0003602 104094545300085 PANKAJKUMAR PANDURANG RATHOD Male 16/Oct/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 68.00000

59 55CDHS0005189 104094545300120 ASHISH DILIP PATIL Male 08/Feb/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 62.00000

60 55CDHS0001786 104094545300027 GAUTAM SADASHIV KAMBLE Male 30/Jul/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 60.00000

61 55CDHS0007075 104043475300052 MAHAMAD KHUTBUDDIN MUJAWAR Male 06/Nov/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 56.00000

62 55CDHS0002905 104094545300065 RUSHIRAJ TANAJI SID Male 02/Sep/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 46.00000


